Press Release

Phantom Screens Reveals First of its Kind Motorized Retractable Wall Screen, Extending Over 40-ft Wide!

Abbotsford, B.C. (December 9, 2016) - Phantom Screens, the leading manufacturer of retractable screens in North America, announces a first of its kind motorized retractable screen that extends over 40-feet wide!

Thanks to special technology introduced by the Phantom Screens team, motorized retractable wall screens can now cover beyond the industry standard of 25-ft wide without any bowing in the roller, or sagging in the mesh. This means that homeowners can now completely transform their living space, allowing them to utilize areas throughout the home that would typically go neglected during certain times of the year.

"These are virtually the first of its kind in the industry and will be revolutionary in blurring the lines between indoor and outdoor living spaces," says C. Esther De Wolde. "The opportunities in architecture and home transformation are endless, and I am excited to see how these screens can be used in both remodeled and modern homes."

This new retractable wall screen will be revealed to the public at The New American Home 2017 on January 10th in Orlando Florida. The New American Home is one of NAHB's most successful and visible programs showcasing the latest in innovative products for the future of home building. The home will feature two motorized wall screens that are over 40-ft wide and are sure to be one of the homes highlights. This new screen will be available to the market in 2018.

About Phantom Screens

North America's leading provider of retractable screens, Phantom Screens® offers insect protection, solar shading, temperature control and enhanced privacy for doorways, windows, and large openings such as patios, verandas, and lanais. Phantom retractable screens are designed to pull into place when required and retract out-of-sight when not in use. Every Phantom screen is professionally installed and backed with a Limited Lifetime Warranty for added peace of mind.

###

Media Contact:

Sierra Gordon

Phantom Screens Marketing & Communications Specialist

604-855-3654 Ext: 309

sgordon@phantomscreens.com